Project Name
Date	 Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
Flex Edgelit Series
Downlight
Page 1 of 6
(Rev 06/29/23)

© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Ordering Information
LRXE_ _ _ _  _ _ _  9_ SW_ _  RMT_ _ _
PRODUCT
ID
SHAPE/SIZE LUMEN CRI CCT DIMMING OPTIONS
LRXE = Lumination® Flex Downlight Edgelit R4 = 4” Round Downlight
S4 = 4” Square Downlight
07 = 750lm 9 = 90+ CRI SW = Selectable
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
(blank) = Tri-Dimming RMT = Remote Junction Box
R6 = 6” Round Downlight
S6 = 6” Square Downlight
11 = 1,150lm
R8 = 8” Round Downlight
S8 = 8” Square Downlight
18 = 1,800lm
MODEL CATALOG NUMBER WATTS
DELIVERED LUMENS
2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
LRXE 4”
LRXER4079SWRMT
8.2 698 759 820 789
LRXES4079SWRMT
LRXE 6”
LRXER6129SWRMT
11.5 1037 1127 1217 1172
LRXES6129SWRMT
LRXE 8”
LRXER8199SWRMT
20.0 1621 1762 1903 1832
LRXES8199SWRMT
ACCESSORY SKU DESCRIPTION SPECS
93309531 AK-LRXER4-EMBB EMBB Kit w/ Integral Test Switch, 4” Round
93309532 AK-LRXER6-EMBB EMBB Kit w/ Integral Test Switch, 6” Round
93309533 AK-LRXER8-EMBB EMBB Kit w/ Integral Test Switch, 8” Round
93309534 AK-LRXES4-EMBB EMBB Kit w/ Integral Test Switch, 4” Square
93309535 AK-LRXES6-EMBB EMBB Kit w/ Integral Test Switch, 6” Square
93309536 AK-LRXES8-EMBB EMBB Kit w/ Integral Test Switch, 8” Square
93309537 AK-LRXE-EXT-12 Extension Cable for JBOX, 12”
93309538 AK-LRXE-EXT-24 Extension Cable for JBOX, 24”
93309539 AK-LRXE-EMBB-EXT-24 Extension Cable for EMBB kit, 24”
Project Name
Date		                        Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
Flex Edgelit Series
Downlight
Page 3 of 6
(Rev 06/29/23)
LUM_LRXE_Spec_R02
LED.com
© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
A B C D E F G
LIGHT ENGINE
LIGHT ENGINE
HEIGHT
LIGHT ENGINE
HEIGHT
(EMBB)
FLANGE
HEIGHT
FLANGE
HEIGHT
(EMBB)
FLANGE
WIDTH
FLANGE
WIDTH (EMBB)
J-BOX HEIGHT J-BOX LENGTH J-BOX WIDTH